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COMUNE                        AN  1 TORNALI                   MARIA RITA        10/09/1962 CT 223 2000 0 L 0           CT 66 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  2 SPIDALIERI                NUNZIATA          06/01/1954 CT 222 2000 0             CT 73 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  3 ZULLO                     VITTORIA RITA     22/05/1971 CT 204 2000 0 L 0           CT 142 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  4 SPARTA'                   ROSARIA           12/03/1964 ME 204 2002 0             CT 143 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  5 DAMICO                    ROSANNA           16/09/1979 CT 199 2002 0             CT 174 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  6 PUGLISI                   ROSITA            28/09/1963 CT 173 2000 0 L 0           CT 400 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  7 GULINO                    ANTONELLA         05/02/1968 CT 168 2000 0 L 0           CT 430 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  8 VENUTO                    ANNA              02/04/1959 ME 161 2000 0 K 0           CT 461 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  9 RUFFINO                   CINZIA            08/10/1969 CT 149 2000 0             CT 518 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  10 RUSSO                     MARIA CARMELA     21/05/1973 CT 127 2000 0             CT 619 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  11 MAIO                      MARIA CONCETTA    11/07/1968 CT 112 2000 0 L 0           CT 699 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  12 DI CARO                   SANTA             06/02/1965 CT 104 2014 0             CT 99 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  13 IMBESI                    VIRGINIA          24/07/1978 CT 91 2007 0             CT 792 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  14 FERRARO                   CARMEN            02/06/1973 CT 88 2011 0             CT 810 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  15 TRAZZERA                  MARIA CATENA      14/03/1964 CT 87 2000 0             CT 811 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  16 RACCUIA                   ANNA              05/05/1972 ME 85 2000 0   CTIS001009 CT 822 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  17 CICCONE                   MARIA             05/05/1969 ME 78 2000 0   CTIS001009 CT 853 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  18 DI CERTO                  ANTONELLA         01/02/1965 ME 74 2000 0             CT 870 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  19 D'ANGIOLELLA              TIZIANA           20/07/1973 ME 71 2000 0 J 0           CT 877 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  20 PONZO                     MARIA AUSILIA     31/01/1980 CT 71 2002 0 J 1 CTVC01000N CT 878 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  21 PATANE'                   FRANCA            12/01/1970 ME 52 2007 0             CT 950 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  22 MAIO                      ANTONINA          07/06/1962 CT 41 2000 0             CT 999 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  23 FERRARA                   GRAZIA            09/11/1965 CT 36 2000 0             CT 1049 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  24 SORBELLO                  TECLA ANGELA      14/05/1979 CT 34 2003 0             CT 1081 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  25 CAVALLARO                 VALENTINA         07/08/1975 CT 31 2002 0             CT 1149 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  26 MAIO                      ROSA MARIA        09/08/1969 ME 30 2000 0             CT 1161 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  27 PORTALE                   MARIASSUNTA       16/10/1980 CT 29 2002 0   CTIS001009 CT 1183 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  28 MARCHESE                  MARIALUISA        10/08/1978 TO 29 2002 0             CT 1186 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  29 MANITTA                   ALESSANDRA        19/12/1971 CT 25 2014 0             CT 0 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  30 STRACE                    FRANCESCA         02/08/1961 CT 23 2000 0 K 0           CT 1358 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  31 GULISANO                  CARMELA AGATA     16/07/1972 CT 23 2000 0             CT 1362 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  32 MONTAGNO BOZZONE          NUNZIATA          25/03/1968 CT 22 2000 0             CT 1398 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  33 MILETTO                   SABINA            23/02/1973 CT 20 2000 0             CT 1500 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  34 CACCIOLA                  ALFIA FRANCESCA   04/10/1965 CT 20 2002 0             CT 1506 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  35 TIZZONE                   MARIA CATENA RITA 11/07/1968 CT 20 2003 0             CT 1519 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  36 MANNINO                   ROSANNA           11/11/1976 CT 19 2002 0             CT 1574 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  37 PENNISI                   AGATA RITA        29/12/1968 CT 19 2007 0             CT 1602 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  38 MOBILIA                   MARIA CONCETTA    17/08/1967 CT 18 2002 0             CT 1625 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  39 DESTRO PASTIZZARO         CETTINA           07/09/1968 CT 18 2002 0             CT 1638 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  40 QUARANTA                  GAETANA           22/11/1974 CT 17 2000 0             CT 1679 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  41 GULLOTTO                  CONCETTA          20/06/1978 CT 17 2002 0             CT 1696 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  42 TIZZONE                   PATRIZIA          04/12/1969 CT 17 2002 0             CT 1700 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  43 LANDRO                    ROSA              26/10/1974 CT 17 2007 0             CT 1729 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  44 POMODORO                  VITTORIA EPIFANIA 06/01/1970 ME 17 2007 0             CT 1730 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  45 DEL POPOLO DOVO           ANTONINA          28/10/1975 CT 17 2014 0             CT 171 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  46 VIRZI'                    CRISTINA          13/08/1978 CT 16 2002 0             CT 1773 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  47 MANTINEO                  VINCENZA          08/01/1973 CT 15 2002 0   CTEE073005 CT 1828 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  48 BLANCO                    VENERA            09/06/1973 CT 14 2002 0   CTIC8AT00B CT 1858 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  49 DI FRANCESCO              LUCIA ROSARIA     07/10/1964 CT 13 2002 0             CT 1904 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 D'ANGIOLELLA              TIZIANA           20/07/1973 ME 71 2000 0 J 0           CT 209 3 Z
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SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 PONZO                     MARIA AUSILIA     31/01/1980 CT 71 2002 0 J 1 CTVC01000N CT 268 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 D'ANGIOLELLA              TIZIANA           20/07/1973 ME 71 2000 0 J 0           CT 207 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 PONZO                     MARIA AUSILIA     31/01/1980 CT 71 2002 0 J 1 CTVC01000N CT 266 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 D'ANGIOLELLA              TIZIANA           20/07/1973 ME 71 2000 0 J 0           CT 213 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 PONZO                     MARIA AUSILIA     31/01/1980 CT 71 2002 0 J 1 CTVC01000N CT 272 3 Z

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 VENUTO                    ANNA              02/04/1959 ME 161 2000 0 K 0           CT 33 3 Z

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  2 STRACE                    FRANCESCA         02/08/1961 CT 23 2000 0 K 0           CT 50 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 TORNALI                   MARIA RITA        10/09/1962 CT 223 2000 0 L 0           CT 33 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 SPIDALIERI                NUNZIATA          06/01/1954 CT 222 2000 0             CT 37 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 ZULLO                     VITTORIA RITA     22/05/1971 CT 204 2000 0 L 0           CT 76 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 SPARTA'                   ROSARIA           12/03/1964 ME 204 2002 0             CT 77 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 DAMICO                    ROSANNA           16/09/1979 CT 199 2002 0             CT 94 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 RUFFINO                   CINZIA            08/10/1969 CT 149 2000 0             CT 246 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 MAIO                      MARIA CONCETTA    11/07/1968 CT 112 2000 0 L 0           CT 357 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 IMBESI                    VIRGINIA          24/07/1978 CT 91 2007 0             CT 408 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 FERRARO                   CARMEN            02/06/1973 CT 88 2011 0             CT 419 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 RACCUIA                   ANNA              05/05/1972 ME 85 2000 0   CTIS001009 CT 422 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 CICCONE                   MARIA             05/05/1969 ME 78 2000 0   CTIS001009 CT 436 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 DI CERTO                  ANTONELLA         01/02/1965 ME 74 2000 0             CT 450 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 D'ANGIOLELLA              TIZIANA           20/07/1973 ME 71 2000 0 J 0           CT 453 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 PONZO                     MARIA AUSILIA     31/01/1980 CT 71 2002 0 J 1 CTVC01000N CT 454 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 PATANE'                   FRANCA            12/01/1970 ME 52 2007 0             CT 490 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 FERRARA                   GRAZIA            09/11/1965 CT 36 2000 0             CT 537 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 SORBELLO                  TECLA ANGELA      14/05/1979 CT 34 2003 0             CT 553 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 CAVALLARO                 VALENTINA         07/08/1975 CT 31 2002 0             CT 586 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 PORTALE                   MARIASSUNTA       16/10/1980 CT 29 2002 0   CTIS001009 CT 607 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 MARCHESE                  MARIALUISA        10/08/1978 TO 29 2002 0             CT 610 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 TIZZONE                   MARIA CATENA RITA 11/07/1968 CT 20 2003 0             CT 768 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 PENNISI                   AGATA RITA        29/12/1968 CT 19 2007 0             CT 811 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 DESTRO PASTIZZARO         CETTINA           07/09/1968 CT 18 2002 0             CT 828 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 DEL POPOLO DOVO           ANTONINA          28/10/1975 CT 17 2014 0             CT 65 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 POMODORO                  VITTORIA EPIFANIA 06/01/1970 ME 17 2007 0             CT 898 3 Z

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 TORNALI                   MARIA RITA        10/09/1962 CT 223 2000 0 L 0           CT 23 3 Z

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 ZULLO                     VITTORIA RITA     22/05/1971 CT 204 2000 0 L 0           CT 40 3 Z

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  3 PUGLISI                   ROSITA            28/09/1963 CT 173 2000 0 L 0           CT 71 3 Z

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  4 GULINO                    ANTONELLA         05/02/1968 CT 168 2000 0 L 0           CT 76 3 Z

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  5 MAIO                      MARIA CONCETTA    11/07/1968 CT 112 2000 0 L 0           CT 97 3 Z

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  6 STRACE                    FRANCESCA         02/08/1961 CT 23 2000 0 K 0           CT 141 3 Z

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 TORNALI                   MARIA RITA        10/09/1962 CT 223 2000 0 L 0           CT 23 3 Z

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 ZULLO                     VITTORIA RITA     22/05/1971 CT 204 2000 0 L 0           CT 40 3 Z

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  3 PUGLISI                   ROSITA            28/09/1963 CT 173 2000 0 L 0           CT 71 3 Z

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  4 GULINO                    ANTONELLA         05/02/1968 CT 168 2000 0 L 0           CT 76 3 Z

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  5 MAIO                      MARIA CONCETTA    11/07/1968 CT 112 2000 0 L 0           CT 97 3 Z

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  6 STRACE                    FRANCESCA         02/08/1961 CT 23 2000 0 K 0           CT 141 3 Z



X I

X I

X I

X I

X I

X I

X I

 I

X I

 I

X I

 I

X I

X I

X I

 I

X I

X I

X I

X I

X I

X I

X I

X I

 I

X I

X I

 I

X I

X I

X I

 I

 I

 I

X I

X I

X I

X I

 I

 I

X I

X I

X I

X I


